2N7002T
Document number: DS30301 Rev. 14 - 2
1 of 5
April 2012
© Diodes Incorporated
2N7002T
N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE MOSFET

• Terminal Connections: See Diagram
• Weight: 0.002 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Part Number Qualification Case Packaging
2N7002T-7-F Commercial SOT523 3,000/Tape & Reel
2N7002T-13-F Commercial SOT523 10,000/Tape & Reel
2N7002TQ-7-F Automotive SOT523 3,000/Tape & Reel
2N7002TQ-13-F Automotive SOT523 10,000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. No purposely added lead. Halogen and Antimony free
 2. Halogen and Antimony free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
                      <1000ppm antimony compounds.
 3. Product manufactured with Date Code UO (week 40, 2007) and newer are built with Green Molding Compound. Product manufactured prior to Date